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Bradshaw vs Napa Valley Cricket Club
on

Saturday 21 May 2016
at

Bradshaw

Bradshaw won by 86 runs

scored by T.Shergill
match umpire(s) Javed

Team Bradshaw
Score 191 for 10
Overs 32.5

Players Harvi (c)
Manjinder
Komal
Kulwinder
Jony
Harinder (wk)
Taran
Manish
Guri
Nijam
Hasan
jatinder

Team Napa Valley Cricket Club
Score 105 for 10
Overs 28.4

Players Adhye, Abhijit
Maqsood, Adersh
Cameron, Peter
Mckenzie, Martin
Irwin, Tim
Carson, Peter
Bolch, Rob
Nethaway, Tyler
Peacock, Bernie
Virk, Chandanpreet
Healy, Andrew
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Bradshaw INNINGS
Venue: Bradshaw Toss won by: Napa Valley Cricket Club Sat 21-May-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Harvi (c)
. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . 1 . . . 2 . 14. 12W

c Cameron, Peter  b 
Peacock, Bernie

12 25 35 18 4 2 1 28% 48.0

2 Manjinder
. 12 . 2 . . . . 1 . 12 . . . 13441 . . . W

b Peacock, Bernie 22 25 18 14 5 3 1 2 44% 88.0

3 Komal
. 21 . . . 1216. . . . 2 . . . 1 . . . 1 . 16. 111 . W

lbw  b Healy, Andrew 27 32 52 18 9 3 2 44% 84.4

4 Kulwinder
. . . . . . . 44. 12 . . . 26. . 166. . 1 . . W

b Healy, Andrew 33 28 26 18 3 2 2 3 36% 117.9

5 Jony
. . . . . . 1 1 1 . . 1 1 . 24. . . 426241121W

b Irwin, Tim 34 29 46 13 8 4 3 1 55% 117.2

6 Harinder (wk)
1 . . 1 114. 1 . W

c Virk, Chandanpreet  b 
Healy, Andrew

9 11 24 5 5 1 55% 81.8

7 Taran
. . . 4. . . 4. . . 1 1 . 144. . . . W

c Cameron, Peter  b Irwin, 
Tim

19 22 16 15 3 4 32% 86.4

8 Manish (LHB)
1 . 1 . 1 . . 21

not out 6 9 24 4 4 1 56% 66.7

9 Guri
. . . . . . . 24W

b Mckenzie, Martin 6 10 15 8 1 1 20% 60.0

10 Nijam
2W

c Nethaway, Tyler  b 
Peacock, Bernie

2 2 3 1 1 50%100.0

11 Hasan

12 jatinder
. . . . W

run out (Cameron, Peter) 0 5 4 5 0.0

32.5 OVERS EXTRAS: 21  (19wd  1nb  1lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 191 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

28

Manjinder

6.4

28

2

52

Harvi

10.2

24

3

107

Kulwinder

17.4

55

4

110

Komal

19.3

3

5

134

Harinder

23.1

24

6

167

Jony

26.6

33

7

177

Taran

28.5

0

8

178

jatinder

29.5

1

9

186

Guri

31.5

8

10

191

Nijam

32.5

5

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

1

2

2 3

1

5 10

1 6 25 4 4.17Maqsood, 
Adersh

R
W

WD
NB

4 1 13 6
1 1 5 1 24 2 4.80Irwin, Tim 

(RMF)
R

W
WD
NB

2
1
1

5 4
1

9 1 3
1 5.5 25 3 1 4.29Peacock, 

Bernie (RM)
R

W
WD
NB

4

4

2 8

1

9
1 5 28 1 5 5.60Mckenzie, 

Martin (RFM)
R

W
WD
NB

10

1

3

1

6

1

4
4 26 3 6.50Bolch, Rob 

(RM)
R

W
WD
NB

10

1

14

1

2
3 28 1 1 9.33Virk, 

Chandanpree
t (RM) R

W
WD
NB

1
1
2

3
1
2

7

1

18
1 4 34 3 5 8.50Healy, 

Andrew (OB)
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Napa Valley Cricket Club INNINGS
Venue: Bradshaw Toss won by: Napa Valley Cricket Club Sat 21-May-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Adhye, Abhijit
. . . . W

c Kulwinder  b Manish 0 5 2 5 0.0

2 Maqsood, Adersh
. 44. . 1 . 1 . . 2W

c & b Kulwinder 12 12 10 7 2 1 2 42%100.0

3 Cameron, Peter
. . . . . . . . W

b Manish 0 9 17 9 0.0

4 Mckenzie, Martin
. . . . . 12 . 2 . . 1 . . 2 . . . . . . . . . . 1 . . . . . . . 2 . . 6. 41 . . . 42 . . . 1 14. . 4.
. . . W b Taran 38 59 77 43 6 5 4 1 27% 64.4

5 Irwin, Tim
. 2W

c Manjinder  b Kulwinder 2 3 4 2 1 33% 66.7

6 Carson, Peter
. . . . . . . . . . . . 2 . . . . W

c Jony  b Guri 2 18 26 17 1 6% 11.1

7 Bolch, Rob
. . . . W

c & b Guri 0 5 2 5 0.0

8 Nethaway, Tyler
2. . 1 . . 241 . . 1 . . . . 1 . . . . 1 14. 1 . . . . . . . . . .

not out 19 36 57 25 7 2 2 31% 52.8

9 Peacock, Bernie
. . . . . . . W

c Manjinder  b Jony 0 8 10 8 0.0

10 Virk, Chandanpreet
. 1W

b Hasan 1 3 1 2 1 33% 33.3

11 Healy, Andrew 
(LHB)

. . . . . 1 . . 1 . 14. . W
b Kulwinder 7 15 76 11 3 1 27% 46.7

28.4 OVERS EXTRAS: 24  (19wd  0nb  0lb  5b 0p) TOTAL 105 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

0

Adhye, Abhijit

0.5

0

2

21

Maqsood, 
Adersh

3.4

21

3

21

Cameron, Peter

4.4

0

4

24

Irwin, Tim

5.5

3

5

42

Carson, Peter

11.6

18

6

43

Bolch, Rob

13.5

1

7

88

Mckenzie, 
Martin

20.2

45

8

92

Peacock, Bernie

23.3

4

9

97

Virk, 
Chandanpreet

24.1

5

10

105

Healy, Andrew

28.4

8
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W
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2

6

8

1 3 1 17 7 5.67jatinder
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1
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W
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1

1
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R
W

WD
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1

2

1

1 2 5 3 2.50Manjinder
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1 1 1 1 0.00Taran

R
W
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1
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1
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R
W

WD
NB

6
1

2
2 8 1 4.00Jony



Wed 25-May-2016 19:54:39 PDT

Bradshaw vs Napa Valley Cricket Club

page 3

Bradshaw INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 0 Maqsood, Adersh 2wd . 1 . . . . 

2 7 0 Irwin, Tim 2 . 2 . . . 

3 9 0 Maqsood, Adersh . 1 . 1 . . 

4 10 0 Irwin, Tim . 1 . . . . 

5 14 0 Maqsood, Adersh 1wd 2 . . . 1 . 

6 27 0 Irwin, Tim 3 1 4 4 1 . 

7 30 1 Peacock, Bernie . 1wd . . W . 2 

8 34 1 Mckenzie, Martin . . 2 . 1 1 

9 39 1 Peacock, Bernie . . . 1 4 . 

10 50 1 Bolch, Rob 1wd 2 1 1 6 . . 

11 54 2 Peacock, Bernie 2 W . . 2 . 

12 58 2 Mckenzie, Martin 1wd . . 1wd . 1wd 1wd . . . 

13 67 2 Peacock, Bernie . . 1 . 4 4 

14 69 2 Mckenzie, Martin . . . 1 . 1 

15 80 2 Virk, Chandanpreet 2 . . . 2 1wd 6 

16 89 2 Mckenzie, Martin . 1 . . 1 1wd 6 

17 104 2 Virk, Chandanpreet 1nb-6 6 . . 1 . 1 

18 107 3 Healy, Andrew 1 . 1wd 1wd . W . . 

19 109 3 Virk, Chandanpreet 1 . . . . 1 

20 114 4 Healy, Andrew 1 . W 1 1 2wd . 

21 118 4 Bolch, Rob 1wd . . 1 . 1 1 

22 126 4 Healy, Andrew 1 1 4 . 1 1wd . 

23 134 4 Bolch, Rob 1lb 2 4 . . 1wd . 

24 152 5 Healy, Andrew W 4 2 6 2 4 

25 156 5 Bolch, Rob . . . 4 . . 

26 161 5 Maqsood, Adersh 1 . 4 . . . 

27 167 6 Irwin, Tim 1 1 2 1 1 W 

28 177 6 Maqsood, Adersh . 1 1 4 4 . 

29 177 7 Irwin, Tim . . . . W . 

30 178 8 Maqsood, Adersh . . . . 1wd W . 

31 179 8 Peacock, Bernie . 1 . . . . 

32 188 9 Mckenzie, Martin . 1 2 4 W 2 

33 191 10 Peacock, Bernie . . 2 1 W  

Napa Valley Cricket Club INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 0 1 Manish . . . . W . 

2 14 1 Kulwinder 5wd . 4 4 . . 1 

3 19 1 Manish . 1 4by . . . 

4 21 2 Kulwinder . . 2 W . . 

5 23 3 Manish . . . W . 2 

6 24 4 Kulwinder . . . 1 W . 

7 29 4 Manish 2 . 2 . . 1 

8 31 4 Kulwinder . . 2 . . . 

9 33 4 Manish . . . . 1wd . 1wd . 

10 33 4 Kulwinder . . . . . . 

11 41 4 jatinder 1wd . . 3wd . . 1wd . 1wd 2 . 

12 42 5 Guri . 1 . . . W 

13 42 5 jatinder . . . . . . 

14 45 6 Guri . . . 1wd . W 2 

15 54 6 jatinder . 2 . 1wd . 6 . 

16 60 6 Guri . . 1 4 1 . 

17 67 6 Komal . . . 4 2 1by 

18 74 6 Guri . . 1 . 2 4 

19 85 6 Komal 1 1 1wd 4 . . 4 

20 88 6 Manjinder . . 1wd 1 . . 1wd . 

21 88 7 Taran . W . . . . 

22 90 7 Manjinder . . . 1wd . 1 . 

23 91 7 Hasan . . . . 1 . 

24 97 8 Jony 1 . W . 1 4 

25 97 9 Hasan W . . . . . 

26 99 9 Jony . 1 1 . . . 

27 100 9 Hasan . . 1 . . . 

28 101 9 Komal . 1 . . . . 

29 105 10 Kulwinder 4 . . W  
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Manhattan

WORM

Wagon Wheel
BRADSHAW Batting (NAPA VALLEY CRICKET CLUB Bowling)

NAPA VALLEY CRICKET CLUB Batting (BRADSHAW Bowling)
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Mckenzie, Martin Napa Valley Cricket Club 38 59 77 4 1 64.4 27.1%

2 Jony Bradshaw 34 29 46 3 1 117.2 55.2%

3 Kulwinder Bradshaw 33 28 26 2 3 117.9 35.7%

4 Komal Bradshaw 27 32 52 2 84.4 43.8%

5 Manjinder Bradshaw 22 25 18 2 88.0 44.0%

6 Taran Bradshaw 19 22 16 4 86.4 31.8%

7 Nethaway, Tyler Napa Valley Cricket Club 19 36 57 2 52.8 30.6% 1

8 Maqsood, Adersh Napa Valley Cricket Club 12 12 10 2 100.0 33.3%

9 Harvi Bradshaw 12 25 35 1 48.0 24.0%

10 Harinder Bradshaw 9 11 24 1 81.8 45.5%

11 Healy, Andrew Napa Valley Cricket Club 7 15 76 1 46.7 26.7%

12 Manish Bradshaw 6 9 24 66.7 55.6% 1

13 Guri Bradshaw 6 10 15 1 60.0 20.0%

14 Nijam Bradshaw 2 2 3 100.0 50.0%

15 Irwin, Tim Napa Valley Cricket Club 2 3 4 66.7 33.3%

16 Carson, Peter Napa Valley Cricket Club 2 18 26 11.1

17 Virk, Chandanpreet Napa Valley Cricket Club 1 3 1 33.3 33.3%

18 Adhye, Abhijit Napa Valley Cricket Club 0 5 2 0.0

19 Bolch, Rob Napa Valley Cricket Club 0 5 2 0.0

20 Peacock, Bernie Napa Valley Cricket Club 0 8 10 0.0

21 Cameron, Peter Napa Valley Cricket Club 0 9 17 0.0

22 jatinder Bradshaw 0 5 4 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Kulwinder Bradshaw 3 23 5.4 1 34 5 2 4.06 7.67 11.33

2 Peacock, Bernie Napa Valley Cricket Club 3 25 5.5 35 1 4.29 8.33 11.67

3 Healy, Andrew Napa Valley Cricket Club 3 34 4.0 24 5 8.50 11.33 8.00

4 Manish Bradshaw 2 10 5.0 1 30 2 2.00 5.00 15.00

5 Guri Bradshaw 2 17 4.0 24 1 1 4.25 8.50 12.00

6 Irwin, Tim Napa Valley Cricket Club 2 24 5.0 1 30 4.80 12.00 15.00

7 Taran Bradshaw 1 1.0 1 6 6.00

8 Hasan Bradshaw 1 2 3.0 1 18 0.67 2.00 18.00

9 Jony Bradshaw 1 8 2.0 12 1 4.00 8.00 12.00

10 Mckenzie, Martin Napa Valley Cricket Club 1 28 5.0 30 5 5.60 28.00 30.00

11 Manjinder Bradshaw 5 2.0 12 3 2 2.50

12 jatinder Bradshaw 17 3.0 1 19 7 5.67

13 Komal Bradshaw 18 3.0 18 1 6.00

14 Maqsood, Adersh Napa Valley Cricket Club 25 6.0 36 4 4.17

15 Bolch, Rob Napa Valley Cricket Club 26 4.0 24 3 6.50

16 Virk, Chandanpreet Napa Valley Cricket Club 28 3.0 18 1 1 1 9.33
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Harvi (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 12
Balls 25

0s 18
1s 4
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 48.0

Manjinder
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 22
Balls 25

0s 14
1s 5
2s 3
3s 1
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 88.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 5
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 2.5

Komal
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 27
Balls 32

0s 18
1s 9
2s 3
3s
4s
5s
6s 2
SR 84.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 18
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Kulwinder
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 33
Balls 28

0s 18
1s 3
2s 2
3s
4s 2
5s
6s 3
SR 117.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.4
Maiden 1

Run 23
Wicket 3

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 4.1

Jony
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 34
Balls 29

0s 13
1s 8
2s 4
3s
4s 3
5s
6s 1
SR 117.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Harinder (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 11

0s 5
1s 5
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 81.8
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Taran
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 19
Balls 22

0s 15
1s 3
2s
3s
4s 4
5s
6s
SR 86.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden 1

Run
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Manish
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 9

0s 4
1s 4
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.0
Maiden 1

Run 10
Wicket 2

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 2.0

Guri
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 10

0s 8
1s
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 60.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 17
Wicket 2

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.2

Nijam
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 2

0s 1
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 100.0

Hasan
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden 1

Run 2
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 0.7

jatinder
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 5

0s 5
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden 1

Run 17
Wicket

Wide 7
No Ball

Econ. 5.7
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Adhye, Abhijit
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 5

0s 5
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

Maqsood, Adersh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 12
Balls 12

0s 7
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 6.0
Maiden

Run 25
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 4.2

Cameron, Peter
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 9

0s 9
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

Mckenzie, Martin
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 38
Balls 59

0s 43
1s 6
2s 5
3s
4s 4
5s
6s 1
SR 64.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.0
Maiden

Run 28
Wicket 1

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 5.6

Irwin, Tim
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 3

0s 2
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.0
Maiden 1

Run 24
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.8

Carson, Peter
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 18

0s 17
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 11.1
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Bolch, Rob
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 5

0s 5
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 26
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 6.5

Nethaway, Tyler
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 19
Balls 36

0s 25
1s 7
2s 2
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 52.8

Peacock, Bernie
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 8

0s 8
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.5
Maiden

Run 25
Wicket 3

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.3

Virk, Chandanpreet
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 3

0s 2
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 33.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 28
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball 1

Econ. 9.3

Healy, Andrew
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 15

0s 11
1s 3
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 46.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 34
Wicket 3

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 8.5


